l  DATA SHEET  l
PACKET FLOW SWITCH
Product Description
The nGenius® 2200 series packet flow switch (PFS) is a NEBS level III compliant, highly scalable
modular system that bridges the gap between 1G and 10G Ethernet networks and tools.
The nGenius 2204 packet flow switch model consists of a 2RU chassis that supports up to four
chassis modules, with each module supporting up to 40 Gbps throughput – for a chassis total
of 240 Gbps of unidirectional (or 480 Gbps of bidirectional) throughput and up to 24 ports. All

PFSPDS_001-1801  02/2018
l  DATA SHEET  l  nGenius 2200 Series Packet Flow Switch
Ordering Information
Part Numbers Description
2204NA0L0000 nGenius 2200 series packet flow switch – 2204 chassis (4-slot), AC power
2204ND0L0000 nGenius 2200 series packet flow switch – 2204 chassis (4-slot), DC power
2200NMGM2000 2200 Series – 1/10G chassis module with 4 x 1Gb/10Gb SFP+ Ports
2200NMGM2H0A 2200 Series – 1/10G Advanced chassis module with 4 x 1Gb/10Gb SFP+ ports and 4 x FPGA ports
2200NMGM2JBC 2200 Series – 1/10G PowerSafe chassis module with 4 x 1Gb/10Gb LC SX/SR MM 50micron ports
and 2 x Bypass pairs
2200NMGM2G0A 2200 Series – 1/10G Advanced chassis module with 4 x 1Gb/10Gb SFP+ ports and 2 x FPGA ports
2200NMGM2JAC 2200 Series – 1/10G PowerSafe chassis module with 4 x 1Gb/10Gb LC SX/SR MM 62.5micron
ports and 2 x Bypass pairs
5 2200 Series – 1/10G Advanced PowerSafe chassis module with 4 x 1Gb/10Gb LC SX/SR MM
62.5micron ports and 2 x Bypass & FPGA pairs
5 2200 Series – 1/10G Advanced PowerSafe chassis module with 4 x 1Gb/10Gb LC SX/SR MM
50micron ports and 2 x Bypass & FPGA pairs
2200NMGM2JCC 2200 Series – 1/10G PowerSafe chassis module with 4 x 1Gb/10Gb LC LX/LR SM ports and 2 x
Bypass pairs
2200NMGM2HCD-SP 2200 Series – 1/10G Advanced PowerSafe chassis module with 4 x 1Gb/10Gb LC LX/LR SM ports
and 2 x Bypass & FPGA pairs
For transceivers, please refer to list of SFP and SFP+ transceivers offered by NETSCOUT®.
5 These parts are not main price list items. Please contact a NETSCOUT representative for correct part numbers.